
 
 

STATE MISSION MANAGEMENT UNIT, AMRUT
Local Self Government Department, Government of Kerala

T.C 25/801(11),4th Floor, Meenakshi Plaza, Artech Building
Opp. Govt. Hospital for Women & Children, Thycaud

Thiruvananthapuram – 695014
Phone: +91-471-2323856, 2320530

www.amrutkerala.org, Email: smmukerala@gmail.com
 

Quotation No. SMMU/29/22/IT/T3                                                        Date: 11/07/2022
 
 

QUOTATION NOTICE
 

Sealed quotations are invited from the authorized sellers for the purchase of Network Switch.

 

 Network Switch Specifccaoio

 S. No.  Cctegory  Descripaoi

1  PoE Ports & Speed supported  8 Nos. & 1000Mbps/1Gbps

2  Supporting Device  Wireless Access point with WiFi 6

3  Supported Voltage in each PoE port  45.5V - 57 V,  0.6A

4  Warranty  2 Years preferred 

5  Quantity  1 No.

 *Note: Price quoted should be inclusive of all taxes.

 

The offers should be submitted to the Mission Director, AMRUT on or before  16.07.2022,

3.00 PM.  Quotations received after this timeline will not be accepted. Received quotations

will be opened on 16.07.2022 at  4 PM.

 
 
 
 
 
To 
Notice board
Website                                                                                     Mission Director

File No.SMMU/29/2022-IT-MEE-Part(4)


		2022-07-11T17:55:38+0530
	THRISSUR
	ARUN K VIJAYAN
	Approved




